CLASE 7 — HABITS AND ROUTINES

1. Write the correct number

taLIVEWORKSHEETS

i
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
i
8.
9.
0.

Getup

Go to bed

Have breaskfast
Get dressed
Have lunch
Watch TV

Go to school
Read a book
Play football

Do homework
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2. Choose the correct option
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